
CAMPER 
TRAILERS             STAND #
Base Camp Australia 
OPUS Campers 43

BFC Bigfoot Campers 94

Black Label Storage 
Solutions 87

Bluewater Campers 
/ Ultimate Offroad 
Campers / Emu Campers

44 & 
45

BushPower Mobile 
Energy 211

Camprite Campers 85

Cub Campers / Off Road 
Equipment 109

George Day Caravans & 
Motorhomes

54, 55, 64, 91, 92, 93

Lazy Lizard Campers 99

LIFESTYLE CAMPERS / 
TOURING360 48

MDC Campers & Off 
Road Caravans 98

Mobi Nomad 122a

PMX Campers & Caravans 98a

RD Auto Electrics 87

Southern Cross Camper 
Trailers & Hybrid 
Caravans

66

Stoney Creek Campers 110 & 
111

Trayon Campers 14

West Oz Camper Trailers 56

CAMPING & 
ACCESSORIES       STAND #

23Zero & Evakool 123 & 
150

Access Antennas 18

Adventure Mug 173

Amptron Sustainable 
Lithium & Power Solutions 70

ARB 4x4 Accessories 49

Bettergrip Tools 146

Black Label Storage 
Solutions 87

BushPower Mobile 
Energy 211

Camping Hire WA 235

Donegan Assistance 187

Engeland 156

ESSENTIAL 4WD 119 
119a

First Aid Kits W.A. 189

Flamingo Imports 
Australia 174

Getaway Outdoors 267

Go Camping & 
Overlanding 116

Itechworld 32

Korr Lighting 191

Layday 188
MDC Campers & Off Road 
Caravans                                        98

CAMPING & 
ACCESSORIES       STAND #

Oasis Outdoor Living 
(Weber Store)

183, 
184, 
184a

Offroad LIving 122

Oz Box by Concise 
Engineering 248

Primal Detailing 28

RD Auto Electrics 87

Reeds Prospecting 
Supplies 136

Res Sleep WA 120a

Road Tech Marine (RTM) 162

RV Solutions WA 230

The Fishermans Daughter 234

Thermal Cookware 147

Uni Tanks 24

WA Experts 38

Xtend Outdoors, Manufacturers 
of the Australia Wide Annexe

176,177,178

CARAVANS, RV’S &
MOTORHOMES      STAND #

Abba Caravans 8, 9, 
10

Black Label Storage 
Solutions 87

BushPower Mobile 
Energy 211

Cameron Caravans 73

Camping Hire WA 235

Caravan Culture 221

Caravan Waterproofing 
W.A. 175

Caravans WA 74

Explorex Caravans 88, 89 
, 90

George Day Caravans & 
Motorhomes

54, 55, 64, 91, 92, 93

Lewis RV - Crusader 40

Luxury RVs
11, 58, 59 60, 60a

Mandurah Caravan & RV 
Centre 41

MDC Campers & Off 
Road Caravans 98

Mobi Nomad 122a

New Age Caravans 
Perth 57

PMX Campers & 
Caravans 98a

Premier Avan 46

RAC Parks & Resorts 81

RD Auto Electrics 87

RV Solutions WA 230

Southern Cross Camper 
Trailers & Hybrid 
Caravans

66

The Fishermans 
Daughter 234

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8
H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

POWER

EXHIBITOR
PARKING

CROWN
CASINO

TAYLOR STREET

M
cCALLU

M
 LAN

E C
AN

N
IN

G
 H

IG
H

W
AY

Waters & 
Rivers Commission

Jetty

ELLAM STREET

PERTH CITY
CENTRE

SWAN RIVER

FREMANTLE

NORTH

ACROD
Parking

Free
Parking 1

Free
Parking 2

Free
Parking 3

AQUATANK

AQUATANK
FISHING STAGE

192

200

195 173 174 175 176 177 178 179a 179 180 181 182 183 184 185

ENTRY
2

ENTRY
1

149148

129

130

127

128

105

230

134

136

146

147
145

58

59

57 53
54

49

71

72

70

6664
63

626060a

61 61a

85
87

86
98

98a 100 125124

109

109a
99

94

M9 M8 M7 M6 M5 M4

M3

M2

M10

M11

110

111

115

120

120a
121a

123
121

122

150

156

156a

151 152 153

119

119a

117

256

169

122a

114

113

93

92 91

97

9596
88

90

89

236
237

234235

14

16

15 18 21
22
23

24
25
26

27 30

31
32

33
33a

34

35
36b

191

37
38
39

40

4248

43

7473

83

44
46

41

221

199

78

79

79a
192a

Rubbish 
Area

155

162
118
255

154a

154

25
8

172

13a28
29

19
2017

187-190

248

81

82

80

210 211
212
213
214

215

243
215a

77a

11 12 13

30a

56

8910 7 6 5 4 3

Demo/ Recovery Area
Motorcycle Demos

SEATING

BUSH CAMP STAGE

184a

268 267 157 160

116

115

84a

84

CAMP OVEN
 COOKING

WA ADVENTURE
TRAVEL HUB

CLUB
DISPLAY

POWER

POWER

TOILETS

257

TOILETS

ENTRANCE &
TICKET BOOTH

SHOW OFFICE

FIRST AID

FOOD & DRINK

PARCEL PICKUP

ATM

COFFEE

MAP LEGEND

MARINE 
ACCESSORIES    STAND #
Itechworld 32
Road Tech Marine (RTM) 162
The Fishermans Daughter 237

NEW VEHICLES      STAND #
Auto Classic BMW 
Motorrad 134

Bullant Engineering 33a

Daimler Trucks Perth 4 & 5

Five Star Yamaha M9

Gotya Covered Seat Covers 30

Isuzu UTE Australia 7

Land Rover 53

Malaga Suspensions 6

Mazda 13

New Town Toyota & 
Kalamunda Toyota 12

Nissan 95, 96 
& 97

Osborne Park Jeep 152

NEW VEHICLES      STAND #
Primal Detailing 28

Supafit Seat Covers 33

OTHER                    STAND #
AEG Power Tools 156a

Australian Border Force 83

Best Caravan Mover 82

Caravan Waterproofing 
W.A. 175

Consumer Protection 255

Dan's Caravan Repairs 35

Department of Defence DODD

Dooley's Treats M3

Five Star Yamaha M9

Get Lost Tours WA        215a/243

GoGo Tours and 
Adventure Equipment 78

Honda Generators - 
Generator Place 17

Layday 188

Martins Trailer Parts 151

OTHER                    STAND #
NMT Shipping 234

NodeOne Internet 3

Offroad LIving 122

Ovaflow Customs 124

Prestige Sheepskin 16

Res Sleep WA 120a

Road Safety Commission 236

Road Tech Marine (RTM) 162

Shannons Insurance 179

The Charlick Turmeric 
Method M2

The Gibb Challenge 210

Track Care WA 79

United Fuel Injection 15

WA Experts 38

PERFORMANCE     STAND #
Brunswick Diesels Pty Ltd 153

GTurbo                  154, 154a, 155

Malaga Suspensions 6

Medicar Automotive Solutions 13a

PERFORMANCE     STAND #
Opposite Lock 4WD & 
Vehicle Accessories 105

Pedders Suspension & 
Brakes 199

Perth Diesel Performance 113

Primal Detailing 28

United Fuel Injection 15

TOURISM                 STAND #
Carnarvon, Hub of 
Adventure 84a

Dirk Hartog Island 80a

Kimberley Experiences 80

RAC Parks and Resorts 81

The Kimberley - Like 
Nowhere Else 213

WA Adventure Travel Hub 84

TYRES                    STAND #
Medicar Automotive Solutions      13a

The Fishermans Daughter 237

Tyre Experts 20, 23

CONTENT CREATORS 117
4Wheeling Australia
WestOz Prospector
Salty Davenport
The Mighty 60
Living the Dream
Fire to Fork
The Partybuss

ELECTRONICS       STAND #
Free DB Car Stereo 37

Ledger Light Towers 25

Opposite Lock 4WD & 
Vehicle Accessories 105

RD Auto Electrics 87

Road Tech Marine (RTM) 162

Soundwave Bunbury 21-22

FISHING                  STAND #
2 Oceans Tackle 257

Department of Primary 
Industries & Regional 
Development

118

Karijini Eco Retreat & 
Mackerel Islands 212

RECFISHWEST 256

The Fishermans Daughter 237

Tackle HQ 160

Tackleworld Mandurah 169

LIFESTYLE 
PRODUCTS            STAND #
Adjusta Mattress 121

AEG Power Tools 156a

ARB 4x4 Accessories 49

Bettergrip Tools 146

Cloud 9 Hanging Chairs 
/ Professional Nibbler

26 / 
185

Crocs Australia 130

Eazybikes Australia 115

ENJO 194

ESSENTIAL 4WD          119, 119a

Euro Peeler & Eco 
Stoneware 193

First Aid Kits W.A. 189

Flamingo Imports 
Australia 174

GoGo Tours and 
Adventure Equipment 78

Gotya Covered Seat 
Covers 30

HAPPY ME Naturally 195

Itechworld 32

Lejit Clearance - Kleva 
Sharp

180
181 
182

Medicar Automotive 
Solutions 13a

Mo's Elegance 179a

NodeOne Internet 3

OUTBACK LEATHER 
PRODUCTS 27

LIFESTYLE 
PRODUCTS            STAND #
Oz Box by Concise 
Engineering 248

Presently Yours 172

Prestige Sheepskin 16

RD Auto Electrics 87

Res Sleep WA 120a

Rock Ya Pain 79a

RV Solutions WA 230

The Fishermans Daughter 234

WestOz Water Filters 192a

Windowow 127

MAGAZINES /  
PUBLICATIONS       STAND #
Adventure Curated 29

Caravan & Camping 
Western Australia 215

Western 4WDriver 
Magazine 3

4WD 
ACCESSORIES     STAND #
Access Antennas 18

ARB 4x4 Accessories 49

Auto Extra 63

Bettergrip Tools 146

Black Duck Seat Covers 36b

Black Label Storage Solutions 87

Bull Motor Bodies 71

BushPower Mobile Energy 211

Canopies WA 121a

Cub Campers / Off Road 
Equipment 109

Donegan Assistance 187

ESSENTIAL 4WD 119 
119a

First Aid Kits W.A. 189

Free DB Car Stereo 37

Getaway Outdoors 267

Gotya Covered Seat 
Covers 30

Itechworld 32

Korr Lighting 191

Ledger Light Towers 25

LINE-X Welshpool 148

Malaga Suspensions 6

Medicar Automotive 
Solutions 13a

No Bull Accessories 33a

Offroad LIving 122

Opposite Lock 4WD & 
Vehicle Accessories 105

Ostrich Wing Awning 129

Oz Box by Concise 
Engineering 248

Pedders Suspension & 
Brakes 199

Perth Diesel Performance 113

Perth Motor Bodies 61

Piranha Off Road Products 42

Plates WA 190

Prestige Sheepskin 16

RD Auto Electrics 87

Road Tech Marine (RTM) 162

Soundwave Bunbury 21
22

Sports Range 4x4 149

Supafit Seat Covers 33

The Fishermans Daughter 234

TLX 4x4 115

4WD 
ACCESSORIES     STAND #
Tracklander 39

Uni Tanks 24

United Fuel Injection 15

UTE 86

West Coast Suspensions 34

Xtreme Protective 
Coatings 125

4WD CLUBS     STAND #
4WD Association of WA CDA

All Tracks 4WD Club CDA

Armadale Four Wheel 
Drive Club (inc) CDA

Cockburn 4WD Club Inc CDA

Eastern Suburbs 4WD 
Camping & Touring Club CDA

Gotya Covered Seat 
Covers 30

Indonesian 4WD 
Community IP4C CDA

Landrover Owners Club 
of Western Australia (Inc) CDA

Ledger Light Towers 25

Mitsubishi 4WD Owners 
Club of WA (inc) CDA

Peel 4x4 Club CDA

Quad - Drive 4WD Club CDA
Subaru 4WD Club of 
Western Australia CDA

Team W4 (inc) CDA
The Fishermans Daughter 234

The Four Wheel Drive 
Club of WA 77a

Toyota Land Cruiser Club 
of W.A. CD3

Track Care WA 79

WA Four Wheel Drive 
Association CDA

Western Patrol Club CDA

4WD TRAINING    STAND #
Adventure Off Road Training 62
Eureka 4WD Training 145

BOATING & 
MARINE                STAND #
Boating West 157
Boats Unlimited 268
GoGo Tours & 
Adventure Equipment

78

RECFISHWEST 256
The Fishermans Daughter 237
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