AUSTRALIAN

& ADVENTURE SHOW

Tracklander

United Fuel Injection

Xtreme Protective

West Coast Suspensions

4WD Association of WA

All Tracks 4WD Club

Armadale Four Wheel

Cockburn 4WD Club Inc

Eastern Suburbs 4WD

Camping & Touring Club

Landrover Owners Club

of Western Australia (Inc) Ledger Light Towers

Mitsubishi 4WD Owners

Quad - Drive 4WD Club

The Fishermans Daughter

Toyota Land Cruiser Club

The Four Wheel Drive

Subaru 4WD Club of

Western Australia

Team W4 (inc)

Club of WA

Track Care WA

Association

WA Four Wheel Drive

Western Patrol Club

Eureka 4WD Training

BOATING &

Boating West

GoGo Tours &

RECFISHWEST

Boats Unlimited

Adventure Equipment

The Fishermans Daughter

4WD TRAINING STAND #

Adventure Off Road Training

of W.A.

Gotya Covered Seat

Indonesian 4WD Community IP4C

Club of WA (inc)

Peel 4x4 Club

Covers

Drive Club (inc)

4WD CLUBS STAND #

Uni Tanks

Coatings

UTE

	4WD ACCESSORIES STAI	ND#
	Access Antennas	18
	ARB 4x4 Accessories	49
	Auto Extra	63
	Bettergrip Tools	146
	Black Duck Seat Covers	36b
	Black Label Storage Solutions	87
a	Bull Motor Bodies	71
	BushPower Mobile Energy	211
	Canopies WA	121a
	Cub Campers / Off Road Equipment	109
	Donegan Assistance	187
	ESSENTIAL 4WD	119 119a
	First Aid Kits W.A.	189
	Free DB Car Stereo	37
	Getaway Outdoors	267
	Gotya Covered Seat Covers	30
	Itechworld	32
	Korr Lighting	191
	Ledger Light Towers	25
	LINE-X Welshpool	148
	Malaga Suspensions	6
	Medicar Automotive Solutions	13a
	No Bull Accessories	33a
	Offroad Living	122
	Opposite Lock 4WD & Vehicle Accessories	105
	Ostrich Wing Awning	129
	Oz Box by Concise Engineering	248
	Pedders Suspension & Brakes	199
	Perth Diesel Performance	113
	Perth Motor Bodies	61
	Piranha Off Road Products	42
	Plates WA	190
	Prestige Sheepskin	16
	RD Auto Electrics	87
	Road Tech Marine (RTM)	162
	Soundwave Bunbury	21 22
	Sports Range 4x4	149
	Supafit Seat Covers	33
	The Fishermans Daughter	234
	TLX 4x4	115

6-8 November 2020 McCallum Park. Victoria Park

MDC Campers & Off Road

39

24

15

86

125

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

30

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

234

77a

CD3

79

CDA

CDA

145

157

268

78

256

237

STAND #

25

f / PERTH4WDAD

cCallum Par	k, V	İC	ctoria Park_			PERTH4WDADV
			DOM:		P	RTH.4WDSHOV
CAMPER			CAMPING &			CONTENT CREATOR
TRAILERS STA	AND #		ACCESSORIES ST	AND#		4Wheeling Australia
Base Camp Australia	43	-	Oasis Outdoor Living	183,		WestOz Prospector
OPUS Campers	0.4		(Weber Store)	184, 184a		Salty Davenport
BFC Bigfoot Campers	94		Offroad Llving	122		The Mighty 60
Black Label Storage Solutions	87		Oz Box by Concise	0.40		Living the Dream
Bluewater Campers	44 &		Engineering	248		Fire to Fork
/ Ultimate Offroad Campers / Emu Campers	45		Primal Detailing	28		The Partybuss
BushPower Mobile		1	RD Auto Electrics	87		ELECTRONICS ST
Energy	211		Reeds Prospecting Supplies	136	•	Free DB Car Stereo
Camprite Campers	85	1	Res Sleep WA	120a		Ledger Light Towers
Cub Campers / Off Road Equipment	109		Road Tech Marine (RTM)	162	PΧ	Opposite Lock 4WD &
George Day Caravans &		1	RV Solutions WA	230	۲	Vehicle Accessories
Motorhomes	00.00	4	The Fishermans Daughter	234	ė	RD Auto Electrics
54, 55, 64, 91			Thermal Cookware	147		Road Tech Marine (RTM)
Lazy Lizard Campers	99	Se se	Uni Tanks	24		Soundwave Bunbury
LIFESTYLE CAMPERS / TOURING360	48		WA Experts	38		FISHING ST
MDC Campers & Off	98		Xtend Outdoors, Manufac			2 Oceans Tackle
Road Caravans	90		of the Australia Wide Anno 176.	exe 177,178		Department of Primary
Mobi Nomad	122a			,		Industries & Regional Development
PMX Campers & Caravans	98a	ā	CARAVANS, RV'S & MOTORHOMES ST.	AND#	c	Karijini Eco Retreat &
RD Auto Electrics	87			8, 9,		Mackerel Islands
Southern Cross Camper Trailers & Hybrid	66		Abba Caravans	10		RECFISHWEST
Caravans		ě	Black Label Storage	87		The Fishermans Daughter
Stoney Creek Campers	110 &		Solutions			Tackle HQ
· ·	111		BushPower Mobile Energy	211		Tackleworld Mandurah
Trayon Campers West Oz Camper Trailers	56		Cameron Caravans	73		LIFESTYLE
West Oz Camper Trailers	36		Camping Hire WA	235		PRODUCTS ST
CAMPING &	AND "		Caravan Culture	221		Adjusta Mattress
ACCESSORIES STA	AND #		Caravan Waterproofing	175		AEG Power Tools
23Zero & Evakool	123 & 150		W.A.			ARB 4x4 Accessories
Access Antennas	18	1	Caravans WA	74		Bettergrip Tools
Adventure Mug	173		Explorex Caravans	88, 89 , 90		Cloud 9 Hanging Chairs / Professional Nibbler
Amptron Sustainable	70	b	George Day Caravans &			Crocs Australia
Lithium & Power Solutions	40		Motorhomes 54, 55, 64, 91	02 03		Eazybikes Australia
ARB 4x4 Accessories	49		Lewis RV - Crusader			ENJO
Bettergrip Tools	146			40		ESSENTIAL 4WD 1
Black Label Storage Solutions	87	٩	Luxury RVs 11, 58, 59	60, 60a		Euro Peeler & Eco Stoneware
BushPower Mobile Energy	211		Mandurah Caravan & RV	41		First Aid Kits W.A.
Camping Hire WA	235		Centre			Flamingo Imports
Donegan Assistance	187		MDC Campers & Off Road Caravans	98		Australia
Engeland	156		Mobi Nomad	122a		GoGo Tours and Adventure Equipment
ESSENTIAL 4WD	119 119a		New Age Caravans Perth	57		Gotya Covered Seat Covers
First Aid Kits W.A.	189		PMX Campers &	98a		HAPPY ME Naturally
Flamingo Imports	174		Caravans			Itechworld
Australia Getaway Outdoors	267		Premier Avan	46		Lejit Clearance - Kleva
Getaway Outdoors Go Camping &	201		RAC Parks & Resorts RD Auto Electrics	81 87		Sharp
Overlanding	116		RV Solutions WA	230		Medicar Automotive
Itechworld	32		Southern Cross Camper	200		Solutions
Korr Lighting	191		Trailers & Hybrid	66		Mo's Elegance
Layday	188		Caravans			NodeOne Internet
			The Eichermans			OLITRACK LEATHER

The Fishermans

Daughter

-11		-	
DVE	ENIU	KE	SHOV
IOW	.con	Λ.	AU
TOR	S 117		MAP L
			EN TIC
			₽ тк
			_
			i SF
		7	₽ FII
			(Î) FO
ST	AND#		co
· · · ·	37		PA
\$	25		SS AT
8	105		33) /::
	87		
RTM)	162		$\langle \rangle$
у	21-22		
ST	AND #		
	257		
ary al	118		Rivers
&	212		
	256		
ghter	237		
	160		
rah	169		ì
ST	AND#		
01/	121		
	156a		
es	49		
	146		
nairs er	26 / 185		
	130		LIFESTYL
	115		PRODUC
	194		Oz Box by
11	9, 119a		Engineerino Presently Y
	193		Prestige Sh
	189		RD Auto El
	174		Res Sleep \
nt	78		RV Solution
t	30		The Fishern
у	195		NestOz Wa
	32		Vindowow
eva	180		MAGAZIN PUBLICAT
	181 182		Adventure
;	13a		Caravan & Western Au
		-	ALCOHOLIN AL

179a

OUTBACK LEATHER

PRODUCTS



LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS S1	TAND#	MARINE ACCESSO
Oz Box by Concise	248	Itechworld
Engineering		Road Tech
Presently Yours	172	The Fisherm
Prestige Sheepskin	16	NIEMA/N/ELU
RD Auto Electrics	87	NEW VEH
Res Sleep WA	120a	Auto Classi Motorrad
Rock Ya Pain	79a	Bullant Eng
RV Solutions WA	230	Daimler Tru
The Fishermans Daughter	234	Five Star Ya
WestOz Water Filters	192a	Gotya Covere
Windowow	127	Isuzu UTE A
MAGAZINES /		Land Rover
PUBLICATIONS S	TAND #	Malaga Sus
Adventure Curated	29	Mazda
Caravan & Camping Western Australia	215	New Town
Western 4WDriver Magazine	3	Nissan
CDA = Club Display Area	ence	11.33411

ND#		NEW VEHICLES S
		Primal Detailing
		Supafit Seat Covers
		OTHER S
237		AEG Power Tools
AND #		Australian Border Force
134		Best Caravan Mover
33a		Caravan Waterproofing W A
4 & 5		
M9		Consumer Protection
30		Dan's Caravan Repairs
7		Department of Defence
		Dooley's Treats
		Five Star Yamaha
		Get Lost Tours WA
13		GoGo Tours and
12		Adventure Equipment
12		Honda Generators -
95, 96		Generator Place
& 97		Layday
152		Martins Trailer Parts
	134 33a 4 & 5 M9 30 7 53 6 13 12	32 162 237 AND # 134 33a 4 & 5 M9 30 7 53 6 13 12

ST	AND #	OTHER ST	AND #
	28	NMT Shipping	234
	33	NodeOne Internet	3
STAND #		Offroad Living	122
•	156a	Ovaflow Customs	124
e	83	Prestige Sheepskin	16
,e		Res Sleep WA	120a
	82	Road Safety Commission	236
g 175		Road Tech Marine (RTM)	162
	255	Shannons Insurance	179
S	35	The Charlick Turmeric Method	M2
е	DODD	The Gibb Challenge	210
	МЗ	Track Care WA	79
	M9	United Fuel Injection	15
215a/243		WA Experts	38
	78	PERFORMANCE ST	AND#
17		Brunswick Diesels Pty Ltd	153
		GTurbo 154, 154a, 15	
	188	Malaga Suspensions	6

Medicar Automotive Solutions 13a

151

PERFORMANCE ST	AND #
Opposite Lock 4WD & Vehicle Accessories	105
Pedders Suspension & Brakes	199
Perth Diesel Performance	113
Primal Detailing	28
United Fuel Injection	15
TOURISM ST.	AND #
TOURISIVI 31	HIND #
Carnarvon, Hub of Adventure	84a
·	84a 80a
Adventure	
Adventure Dirk Hartog Island	80a
Adventure Dirk Hartog Island Kimberley Experiences	80a 80
Adventure Dirk Hartog Island Kimberley Experiences RAC Parks and Resorts The Kimberley - Like	80a 80 81

Medicar Automotive Solutions 13a

237

20, 23

The Fishermans Daughter

Tyre Experts